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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Alpine, TX 8/12/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 2nd 9 3rd 8 1st 10
83 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 Y 1.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 10.0 36.0 1 1
78 Stephanie Sheen - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 Y 2.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 9.0 30.0 2 2
96 Melissa Genetti - Tinman - Y 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 27.0 3 3
69 Becky Dean Walker - Kass Smart Cactus - 4950251 Y 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 20.0 4 4
88 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 Y 8.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 19.0 5 5
76 Stephanie Dickson - Bobs Got Flavor - Y 4.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 6 6
82 Mari Lynne Johnson - Pretty Little Me - Y 5.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 15.0 7 7
68 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lacy - 5138655 Y 9.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 2.0 9.0 8 8

100 Jack  Merrill - Dual Bull (Pokey) - N 7.0 3.0 9.0 1.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
101 Taylor Blackwell - Frijole - N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 10.0 1.0 0.0 999
102 Taylor Blackwell - Daisano - N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 8.0 3.0 0.0 999
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8/12/2011 Judge:

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 9 83 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 86.5

2 8 78 Stephanie Sheen - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 79.5

3 7 96 Melissa Genetti - Tinman - 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 4.0 70.5

4 6 76 Stephanie Dickson - Bobs Got Flavor - 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 66.5

5 5 82 Mari Lynne Johnson - Pretty Little Me - 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 64.5

6 4 69 Becky Dean Walker - Kass Smart Cactus - 4950251 8.5 7.0 3.0 6.5 4.5 8.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 4.5 57.0

7 3 100 Jack  Merrill - Dual Bull (Pokey) - 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 55.0

8 2 88 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 1.0 4.5 8.0 52.5

9 1 68 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lacy - 5138655 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 38.5

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Alpine, TXLocation:Ann Daugherty
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8/12/2011 Judge:

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles WALK 
LOGS

TROT 
CONES

LOPE 
RL SIDE 

PASS

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE LL 
LOGS

WALK 
BRIDGE

1/4 
TURN 

FOREHA
ND 

RIGHT

BACK / 
SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

LEFT 
GATE

DRAG 
FIG 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 9 83 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 10.0 4.0 9.0 8.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 8.0 89.0

2 8 78 Stephanie Sheen - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 10.0 8.5 10.0 8.5 85.0

3 7 88 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 9.0 75.5

4 6 69 Becky Dean Walker - Kass Smart Cactus - 4950251 8.0 6.5 3.5 7.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 71.0

5 5 96 Melissa Genetti - Tinman - 7.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 3.5 10.0 10.0 7.5 8.5 4.5 68.5

6 4 68 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lacy - 5138655 4.0 9.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 9.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 62.5

7 3 76 Stephanie Dickson - Bobs Got Flavor - 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 8.5 60.0

8 2 82 Mari Lynne Johnson - Pretty Little Me - 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 4.5 6.5 1.0 59.5

9 1 100 Jack  Merrill - Dual Bull (Pokey) - 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 58.5

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Alpine, TXLocation:Ann Daugherty
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8/12/2011 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

2 L Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 8.0 83 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

2 7.0 96 Melissa Genetti - Tinman - 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 41.0

3 6.0 69 Becky Dean Walker - Kass Smart Cactus - 4950251 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 29.0

4 5.0 78 Stephanie Sheen - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 28.5

5 4.0 88 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 26.5

6 3.0 76 Stephanie Dickson - Bobs Got Flavor - 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.5

7 2.0 68 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lacy - 5138655 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 18.5

8 1.0 82 Mari Lynne Johnson - Pretty Little Me - 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 18.5

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Alpine, TXLocation:Alicia Daugherty
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8/12/2011 Judge:y Ann Luedecke Loc.

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 4 3 6 5

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 10.0 83 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8 8 5 5 8 8 42

2 9.0 78 Stephanie Sheen - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 7 7 4 4 7 8 37

3 8.0 96 Melissa Genetti - Tinman - 6 6 4 4 7 8 35

4 7.0 82 Mari Lynne Johnson - Pretty Little Me - 6 6 3 2 5 4 26

5 6.0 88 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 5 5 3 2 2 2 19

6 5.0 76 Stephanie Dickson - Bobs Got Flavor - 4 4 2 2 3 3 18

7 4.0 69 Becky Dean Walker - Kass Smart Cactus - 4950251 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

8 3.0 102 Taylor Blackwell - Daisano - 4 3 3 3 2 2 17

9 2.0 68 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lacy - 5138655 3 3 2 2 1 2 13

10 1.0 101 Taylor Blackwell - Frijole - 4 3 0 0 0 0 7

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

Alpine, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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